		<u>0189</u>	073	0		10.1.) O	<u> </u>	
To the Hon	orable Commissioner of Patents and Trade	emarks:	Please	record the	e attached o	original documents	s or copy	thereof.	
	e of conveying party(ies):					of receiving			
1111	Regents of the University of Californ Franklin Street and, CA 94607-5200	nia	EUV Limited Liability Company 7011 East Avenue, MS-9911 Livermore, CA 94550						
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10438B								
	re of conveyance:								
	Assignment	Exec	ution (Date:					
4. Appli	cation number(s) or patent numb	per(s):							
If this	document is being filed together with a ation, the execution date of the applicat	new							
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. P	atent No.(s)			
i	09/453425								
	and address of party to whom corresponding document should be mailed:	ndence	6. To	otal Num	ber of app	lications and pat	ents inv	olved:	
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7. T	otal fee	Э	\$	40.0	0	
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory		J	Enclos	sed				
,	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized cha	arge deposit a	iccoun	it	
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Accou	nt number:			
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695				
2001 AAHNEDI	00000146 120695 09453425 DO NO	OT USE	THIS	SPACE					
581	40.00 CH								
9. State	ment and Signature								
To the	best of my knowledge and belief, the fue copy of the original document.	oregoin	g inforr	nation is	true and o	correct and any a	ittachec	І сору	
	Nancy J. Stone	لمويد	W.	tru	<u>ل</u>	Oct 8:) oo (
Nam	ne of Person Signing	Si	ig h at/Ir			L	ate		
			Total	number	of pages	comprising cove	r sheet	1	

LLNL Patent Group

Form=PT0 1/31/92	O-1595,	RECORDA	NOITA	CO	VER SH	EET U.S. [T OF COMMI Trademark (
,		PAT	EN.	rs (ONLY	/			
To the Ho	norable Commissioner of Pater	nts and Trade							
1. Nam	ne of conveying party(ie	s):	2	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):					
				EI	IV Limit	ad Liability	Commons		
	Regents of the University	of Californ	nia			ted Liability	1 2		
	Franklin Street			7011 East Avenue, MS-9911 Livermore, CA 94550					
Oak.	land, CA 94607-5200			D.	, ,	01171330			
Attorne	y Docket No.: IL-10439								
3. Natu	re of conveyance:								
	Assignment		Evec	ution	Date:				
	ication number(s) or pa	tent numb		ation	Date.				
If this	document is being filed toge	ether with a	new	<u></u>					
appli	cation, the execution date of	the applicat	ion is:	<u> </u>					
	A. Patent Application	No.(s)				B. Pate	ent No.(s)		
	09/268560								
	09/208300								
	and address of party to who rning document should be ma		ndence	6. т	otal Num	ber of applica	itions and pa	atents involve	
Name:	Alan H. Thompson	anea.		7.	Total fee	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	<u>'\\∟</u> \$	40.00	
Address:		_aboratorv		0	Enclos		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 40.00	
	Patent Group, L-703	,				rized charg	e deposit	account	
	Box 808, L-703			8.		sit Account		***	
	Livermore, CA 94551				•	12-0695			
DA4 AAIMITRA	00000147 120695 09268560	DO NO	OT USE	THIS	SPACE				
	40.00 CH								
iB1	40.00 Cn								
O State	amont and Cignature								
	ement and Signature								
	e best of my knowledge and ue copy of the original docur		oregoin	g intor	mation is	true and corr	ect and any	attached co _l	
		11	1 ~	1.					
	Nancy J. Stone	Vau	etz	A	nu		Set 8	2001	
Nan	ne of Person Signing		9	gnatur				ate	
i				Toto	Lnumbor	of pages com	: . :	1	

PATENT

REEL: 012287 FRAME: 0937

1/31/92	-1595, RECORI	OITAC	N COV	ER SH	EET U.S	S. DEPARTMEN Patent and	IT OF CO	MMERC
	PA	TEN	ITS (ONLY	7			
To the Hor	norable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	demarks	s: Please	record the	attached o	original documer	nts or cop	y thereo
	e of conveying party(ies):					of receiving		
1111	Regents of the University of Califo Franklin Street and, CA 94607-5200	ornia	70	11 East A	ed Liabil: Avenue, N CA 9455			
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10448							
3. Natu	re of conveyance:	<u> </u>						
	Assignment	Exe	cution	Date:				
	cation number(s) or patent nun							
If this	document is being filed together with ation, the execution date of the applic	a new						
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				В. Р	atent No.(s)		
	09/282009							
	and address of party to whom corresp	ondenc	e 6. T	otal Num	ber of app	lications and p	atents in	volved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fee)	\$	40.0	00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory	/	J	Enclos	sed			
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized cha	arge deposit	accour	nt
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	it Accou	nt number:		
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695			
/2001 AAHMED1 :581		NOT US	SE THIS	SPACE				
To the	ement and Signature be best of my knowledge and belief, the ue copy of the original document.	foregoi	ing infor	mation is	true and o	correct and any	attache	d copy
	Nancy J. Stone	wei	hΩ	Ston	ڡ		2001	
Nam	ne of Person Signing		Signatur	ė		<u> </u>	Date	T
			Tota	number	of pages o	comprising cov	er sheet	1

Form PTC 1/31/92	-1595, RE	CORDA	ATION	CO	/ER SH	EET U.S		OF COMMERCE Frademark Office
		PAT	ENT	rs (ONLY	/		
	orable Commissioner of Patents							
1. Nam	e of conveying party(ies):		2	2. Na	me and	Address	of receiving	party(ies):
				EI	IV Limit	ed Liabili	ty Company	
1	Regents of the University of	Californ	nia			Avenue, N	1 1	
	Franklin Street					CA 9455		
Oaki	and, CA 94607-5200				,		·	
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10476							
	re of conveyance:							
	Assignment		Evec	ution	Date:			
	cation number(s) or pater	nt numh		411011	Date.			
If this	document is being filed togeth	er with a	new					
applic	ation, the execution date of the	e applicat	ion is:					
	A. Patent Application N	o.(s)				B. Pa	atent No.(s)	
	09/454673							
	07/434073							
1	and address of party to whom oning document should be maile	•	ndence	6. т	otal Num	ber of appl	ications and par	tents involved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson			7.	Total fee	9	\$	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Lat	ooratory		J	Enclos	sed		
	Patent Group, L-703				Autho	rized cha	irge deposit a	account
	Box 808, L-703			8.	Depos	sit Accou	nt number:	
	Livermore, CA 94551			<u> </u>		12-0695		
001 AAHNED1	00000149 120695 09454673	DO NO	OT USE	THIS	SPACE			
81	40.00 CH							
9. State	ement and Signature							
	e best of my knowledge and be		oregoin	g infor	mation is	true and c	orrect and any	attached copy
is a tr	ue copy of the original docume	nt.			0			Market Company
	Nancy J. Stone	Mo	، ه دد	7(Wto.	ب ا	O + 8.	2001
	ne of Person Signing	7	Si	gnatu	re		D	ate
				Tota	V al number	of pages of	comprising cove	r sheet 1

Form PTC 1/31/92	-1595, RECORD	OATION	CO	VER SH	EET U.S.	DEPARTI Patent			MMERCE
	PA	TEN	ΓS	ONL	1				
	norable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	demarks:	Please	e record th	e attached ori	iginal docu	ments (or copy	thereof.
1. Nam	e of conveying party(ies):	2	2. Na	me and	Address of	of receiv	ring pa	arty(ie	:s):
			FI	IV Limi	ted Liabilit	v Compa	nv		
	Regents of the University of Califo	rnia			Avenue, M		шу		
	Franklin Street				CA 94550				
Oaki	and, CA 94607-5200				, 6, 1, 7, 1, 5, 5, 6				
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10501		······································		***************************************		<u> </u>		
	re of conveyance:								
				.					
	Assignment		ution	Date:					
	cation number(s) or patent num document is being filed together with		1						
	ation, the execution date of the applic		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. Pa	tent No.	.(s)		
	09/320061						` ,		
	09/320001								
	and address of party to whom corresp ning document should be mailed:	ondence	6.	Γotal Num	ber of applic	ations an	nd pate	nts inve	olved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fe	е		\$	40.00)
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory	<i>i</i>		Enclo	sed				
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized char	ge depo	osit ac	count	İ
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Accoun	t numbe	∍r:		
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695				
2001 AAHMED1	DO N	NOT USE	THIS	SPACE					***************************************
81	40.00 CH								
9. State	ement and Signature								
	best of my knowledge and belief, the ue copy of the original document.	foregoin	g info	rmation is	true and co	rrect and	any att	tached	сору
	Nancy J. Stone	Lee	₩	Itais	, 6	Det 9	è, re	r &	
	ne of Person Signing	Š	gria/Ju	re			\ _{Date}	e	
			- V	al numbar	of pages co	morioina	cover :	shoot	1

Form PTO 1/31/92	-1595, RI	ECORDA	ATION	CO	/ER SH	EET U	S. DEPARTMENT Patent and T		
		PAT	ENT	S	ONLY	/			
	norable Commissioner of Patent								
1. Nam	e of conveying party(ies	<u>):</u>	2	. Na	me and	Address	of receiving p	party(ies	3):
<i>(</i> 22) 1		6.62.116		EI	IV Limit	ed Liabil	ity Company		
	Regents of the University of	of Californ	11a			Avenue, N	, ,		
	Franklin Street					CA 9455			
Oaki	and, CA 94607-5200				,				
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10514	······································							
	re of conveyance:		_					·	
			_		D - 1 -				
	Assignment			ition	Date:				
	cation number(s) or pate document is being filed toget			Ι					
	ation, the execution date of the						······································		
	A. Patent Application I	No.(s)				В. Р	atent No.(s)		
	09/615281								
	03/010201								
	and address of party to whom ning document should be ma	•	ndence	6. T	otal Num	ber of app	olications and pat	ents invo	lved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson			7.	Total fe	Э	\$	40.00	
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. La	aboratory			Enclos	sed			
	Patent Group, L-703				Autho	rized cha	arge deposit a	ccount	
	Box 808, L-703			8.	Depos	sit Accou	ınt number:		
	Livermore, CA 94551	Marian				12-0695	AND		
		DO NO	OT USE	THIS	SPACE				
001 AAHMED1	00000151 120695 09615281								
81	40.00 CH								
9. State	ement and Signature								
	e best of my knowledge and business best of the original docum		oregoing	j info	rmation is	true and	correct and any a	attached o	ору
	Nancy J. Stone	1/0			VI to	1 0 -	Opto	, 2001	
	ne of Person Signing	1/00	Siç	natu	re		Da	ate	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			V	of nanes	comprising cove	r sheet	1

March 1993

	1595, RECORD	JAHOI	N CO	VER SH	EET	U.S. DEPAR Pater	TMENT nt and	T OF CO Tradema	MMERCE
	PA	TEN	TS	ONL	/				
To the Hono	orable Commissioner of Patents and Trac	demarks	Pleas	e record th	e attache	d original do	cument	ts or copy	thereof
1. Name	of conveying party(ies):		2. Na	ame and	Addres	ss of rece	iving	party(i	es):
1111 F	egents of the University of Califo Franklin Street nd, CA 94607-5200	rnia	70		Avenue	oility Comp , MS-9911 550	pany		
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10621								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3. Nature	e of conveyance:								
	ssignment	Evo	eutior	Date:					
	ation number(s) or patent num			Date.					·
If this d	ocument is being filed together with a tion, the execution date of the application,	a new							
, ,	A. Patent Application No.(s)				В	Patent No) (s)		
	.,				٥.	, atom rec).(S)		
	09/454715								
	nd address of party to whom correspong document should be mailed:	ondence	6.	Fotal Num	ber of ap	oplications a	ınd pat	tents inv	olved:
Name: A	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fee	9		\$	40.00)
Address: L	_awrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory			Enclos	sed				
F	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized ch	narge dep	osit a	ccoun	t
E	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	it Acco	unt numb	er:		
L	ivermore, CA 94551				12-0695	5			

Form P1 1/31/92	O-1595, RECOF	RDATI	ON CO	VER SH	EET U.S.	DEPARTMEN Patent and		
	P	ATE	NTS	ONL	1			
To the H	onorable Commissioner of Patents and T	rademai	rks: Pleas	e record the	e attached or	iginal documen	ts or copy	thereof
1. Nar	ne of conveying party(ies):		2. Na	me and	Address	of receiving	party(ie	s):
The	Regents of the University of Cali	fornia	E	UV Limit	ed Liabilit	y Company		
111	1 Franklin Street		70	11 East A	Avenue, M	S-9911		
Oak	cland, CA 94607-5200		Li	vermore,	CA 94550)		
Attorne	ey Docket No.: IL-10566							
3. Nat	ure of conveyance:							
	Assignment	Ex	ecution	Date:				
4. App	lication number(s) or patent nu	mber(s):					
lf thi appl	s document is being filed together wit ication, the execution date of the appl	h a new ication i	ie.					
		ioation i						
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. Pa	tent No.(s)		
	09/478143							
	and address of party to whom corres	ponder	nce 6.	Total Numi		ations and pa	tents invo	lved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fee		\$	40.00	
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laborato	ry		Enclos	ed			
	Patent Group, L-703	- Annual		Author	ized char	ge deposit a	account	
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	it Accoun	t number:		
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695			
001 AAHNED	1 00000153 120695 09478143 DO	NOT U	ISE THIS	SPACE				
81	40.00 CH							
9. Stat	ement and Signature							
To th	e best of my knowledge and belief, thrue copy of the original document.	e foreg	oing info	mation is	true and co	rrect and any a	attached o	ру
	Nancy J. Stone	pna	J de	Shi	ه ره	Det 8 2	100(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Nar	ne of Person Signing		Signatu	(¹ Da	ate	
LINE Det	tont Group		Tota	í number	of pages co	mprising cove		1
LLINL Pa	tent Group						March	1993

PATENT

REEL: 012287 FRAME: 0943

Form PTC 1/31/92	P-1595, RECO	PRDATIO	N CO	VER SH	EET U.	S. DEPARTMENT. Patent and		
P	Р	PATEN	TS	ONLY	/			
To the Hor	norable Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks	: Please	e record the	e attached	original document	s or copy	thereof.
	e of conveying party(ies):					s of receiving		
1111	Regents of the University of Ca Franklin Street and, CA 94607-5200	lifornia	70		Avenue, I	lity Company MS-9911 50		
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10667							
3. Natu	re of conveyance:				,			
	Assignment	Exe	cutior	Date:	i i			
4. Appli	cation number(s) or patent r	number(s)	:					
If this	document is being filed together wation, the execution date of the ap	vith a new						
	A. Patent Application No.(s	s)			B. F	Patent No.(s)		
	09/525623							
	and address of party to whom corr ning document should be mailed:	respondenc	e 6.	Total Num	ber of app	olications and pa	tents invo	olved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fe	9	\$	40.00)
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Labora	atory	J	Enclos	sed			
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized ch	arge deposit a	account	
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Accou	unt number:		
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695			
2001 AAHNED1	00000154 120695 09525623 D	DO NOT US	E THIS	SPACE				
581	40.00 CH							
-								
9. State	ement and Signature							
	e best of my knowledge and belief, ue copy of the original document.	, the foregoi	ing info	rmation is	true and	correct and any	attached	сору
	Nancy J. Stone	Vans	The	With		Oet 8	m 1	
	ne of Person Signing	V \-	Signatu	irje		10	ate	
				V	of pages	comprising cove	r sheet	1

Form PTO 1/31/92	-1595, RECORD	ATION	COV	ER SH	EET U.S. DI		OF COMMERCI rademark Office
	PAT	ΓEΝΤ	S	ONLY			
	norable Commissioner of Patents and Trade e of conveying party(ies):				attached origin		
1. Nam	e or conveying party(ice).		. rtai	no ana	7.441.000.01	receiving p	arty (100):
The I	Regents of the University of Califor	mia	EU	V Limit	ed Liability (Company	
1111	Franklin Street				Avenue, MS-	9911	
Oakl	and, CA 94607-5200		Liv	ermore,	CA 94550		
A 11	Destable H 10207						
	Docket No.: IL-10307						
	re of conveyance:						
	Assignment		ution	Date:			
If this	cation number(s) or patent num document is being filed together with a cation, the execution date of the applica	new		······			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. Pate	nt No.(s)	
	09/160264		i. Ib Ib Ib		6134049	ı	
	and address of party to whom corresponding document should be mailed:	ondence	6. т	otal Num		tions and pat	ents involved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fe		\$	40.00
	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory			Enclos	sed		
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized charg	e deposit a	ccount
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Account	number:	
2001 AAHMEDI		LOT LIGH	71.110	CDACE	12-0695		
581	40.00 CH	IOT USE	HIS	SPACE			
/2001 AAHMED:	L 00000134 120695 09160264						
:581	40.00 CH				·····		
1	ement and Signature						
	e best of my knowledge and belief, the ue copy of the original document.	foregoin	g info	rmation is	true and corr	ect and any a	attached copy
	Nancy J. Stone	neh		tou	ک_ ا€	Det 8	2001
	ne of Person Signing	Şi	gnalu	re		Ъ	ate
			Tota	al number	of pages com	nnrising cove	r sheet 1

1/31/92	·1595, RECO	RDATIO	ON COV	ER SH		PARTMENT Patent and T		
	P	ATE	VTS (ONLY				
····	orable Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarl						
i. ivame	e of conveying party(ies):		2. Nar	ne and	Address of	receiving	Jarty(les	<u>!</u>
The R	Regents of the University of Cal	ifornia	EU	V Limit	ed Liability (Company		
	Franklin Street		70	11 East A	Avenue, MS-	9911		
	and, CA 94607-5200		Liv	ermore,	CA 94550			
Ourra								
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10411							
3. Natur	re of conveyance:							
	Assignment	Ex	ecution	Date:				
	cation number(s) or patent n	umber(s):					
If this	document is being filed together wation, the execution date of the app	ith a new	,					
	A. Patent Application No.(s	s)			B. Pate	nt No.(s)		
	09/217739				6147818			
	and address of party to whom corre	esponder	nce 6. T	otal Num	ber of applicat	ions and pa	tents invol	ved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fe	9	\$	40.00	
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Labora	tory		Enclos	sed			
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized charge	e deposit a	account	
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Account i	number:		
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695			
001 AAHMED1	D 00000136 120695 09217739	O NOT U	JSE THIS	SPACE	12-0695			
81	80.00 CH							
To the	ement and Signature best of my knowledge and belief,	the foreg	going info	mation is	true and corre	ect and any	attached c	юру
ıs a tru	ue copy of the original document.			1.				
	Nancy J. Stone	Jane	4	Store	<u>e</u> (E	Set 8,	2001	
	ne of Person Signing		\$ Ignatu	re			ate	

Forty PTO 1/31/92	-1595, RECORDA	NOITA	COV	ER SHI	EET U.S	. DEPARTMENT Patent and T	OF COMMERCE rademark Office			
	PAT	ENT	rs c	NLY	7					
	orable Commissioner of Patents and Trade e of conveying party(ies):					riginal documents of receiving p				
T. Ham	o or convoying party (100).					<u> </u>				
The F	Regents of the University of Californ	nia	EU	V Limite	ed Liabili	ty Company				
1111	Franklin Street		7011 East Avenue, MS-9911							
Oakla	and, CA 94607-5200		Liv	ermore,	CA 9455	0				
Attorney	Docket No : II -10/384			mariles		.,				
Attorney Docket No.: IL-10438A 3. Nature of conveyance:										
				D 1	WARM THE STATE OF					
	Assignment	<u> </u>	ution	Date:						
	cation number(s) or patent number document is being filed together with a									
applic	ation, the execution date of the applicat	tion is:				B. 4 (B. 10)				
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. P	atent No.(s)				
	09/270127				60330)79				
5 Nama	and address of party to whom correspo	ndence	6 T	ntal Num	her of ann	lications and pat	ents involved:			
	ning document should be mailed:		0. 1.	Jiai Haiii		ONE				
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7. 1	otal fee	9	\$	40.00			
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory			Enclos						
	Patent Group, L-703					arge deposit a	ccount			
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos		nt number:				
	Livermore, CA 94551	OT USE	 = THIS	SPACE	12-0695					
	5 5 N	0,002		00_						
				<u></u>		Market Walter Control of the Control				
	 Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy 									
	ue copy of the original document.	oregoin	ig inior	11au01118	uue anu t	oneot and any a	anaonea copy			
	N	3.11.	. (. ($\gamma \Lambda \phi$	- I	C + 0)!			
	Nancy J. Stone V Cone of Person Signing	S	ignatur	e Par		Di	260 (ate			
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet 1									

1/31/92		TION	COV	ER SH			OF COMMERCI rademark Office
	PAT	ENT	SO	ONLY			
To the Hone	orable Commissioner of Patents and Trade	emarks: P	lease	record the	attached origin	al documents	or copy thereof
1. Name	e of conveying party(ies):	2.	. Nar	ne and	Address of I	receiving p	arty(ies):
1111	Legents of the University of Californ Franklin Street and, CA 94607-5200	nia	70	l 1 East A	ed Liability (Avenue, MS-9 CA 94550	• •	
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10252B						
3. Natur	e of conveyance:						
Π Δ	Assignment	Execu	ution	Date:			
	cation number(s) or patent numb						
If this	document is being filed together with a ation, the execution date of the applica	new					
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. Pate	nt No.(s)	
	09/094420						
	and address of party to whom correspo ning document should be mailed:	ndence	6. т	otal Num	ber of applicat <u>Of</u>	ions and pat	ents involved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fe	е	\$	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory			Enclo	sed		
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized charge	e deposit a	ccount
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Account r	number:	
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695		
/2001 AAHMED1		OT USE	THIS	SPACE			
	40.00 CH						
581							
9. State	ement and Signature be best of my knowledge and belief, the ue copy of the original document.	foregoin	g info	rmation is	s true and corre	ect and any a	attached copy
To the	best of my knowledge and belief, the	lau	g info	Sto	s true and corre	Det &	attached copy

Form PTO 1/31/92	-1595, RECORDA	ATION	I COA	ER SH	EET U.	S. DEPARTMENT Patent and		
	PAT	EN	TS (ONLY	1			
To the Hon	orable Commissioner of Patents and Trade	emarks:	Please	record the	e attached	original document	s or copy	thereof.
1. Name	e of conveying party(ies):	- 2	2. Nan	ne and	Address	of receiving	party(ie	∍s):
1111	Regents of the University of Californ Franklin Street and, CA 94607-5200	nia	701	1 East A	ted Liabil Avenue, I CA 9455			
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10251B							
	re of conveyance:			-				
	Assignment	Exec	ution	Date:				
	cation number(s) or patent numb		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	1			
If this	document is being filed together with a ation, the execution date of the applica	new						
аррис	A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/483274	101115.			B. F	atent No.(s)		
i .	and address of party to whom corresponing document should be mailed:	ndence	6. т	otal Num	ber of app	olications and pa	tents inv	olved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7. 7	otal fe	e	\$	40.0	0
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory			Enclo	sed			
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized ch	arge deposit a	accoun	ıt
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Accou	ant number:		
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695			
	DO N	OT US	= THIS	SPACE				
9. State	ement and Signature							
	e best of my knowledge and belief, the t ue copy of the original document.	foregoir	ng infor	mation is	true and	correct and any	attached	d copy
	Nancy J. Stone ne of Person Signing	we	ignatur		rul	Oet 8	<u>کوہ (</u> ate	
			-0	7	of pages	comprising cove	r sheet	1
LLNL Pate	ent Group MEN: 00000140 120695 09483274					5		ch 1993

01 FC:581 40.00 CH

Form PT 1/31/92	0-1595, RECOF	RDATIO	N CO	/ER SH	EET U.S	. DEPARTME Patent an		COMMERCE mark Office
	PA	ATEN	ITS (YUNC	/			
	onorable Commissioner of Patents and T	rademarks	s: Please	record the	attached o	riginal docume	ents or co	opy thereof.
1. Nan	ne of conveying party(ies):		2. Nai	me and	Address	of receiving	g party	/(ies):
111	Regents of the University of Calif I Franklin Street land, CA 94607-5200	fornia	70	11 East A	ed Liabili Avenue, M CA 9455			
Attorne	y Docket No.: IL-10297							
	ure of conveyance:				**************************************			
	Assignment	Exe	cution	Date:				
4. App	lication number(s) or patent nu	ımber(s):					
If this	s document is being filed together wit ication, the execution date of the appl	h a new						
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. Pa	atent No.(s)	
	09/164414							
	and address of party to whom corres rning document should be mailed:	spondend	e 6. T	otal Num	ber of appl	ications and p	oatents	involved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fee	€		\$ 40	0.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laborato	ory		Enclos	sed			
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized cha	rge deposi	t acco	unt
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Accou	nt number:		
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695			
001 AAHMED 81		NOT US	SE IHIS	SPACE				
To th	ement and Signature ne best of my knowledge and belief, the rue copy of the original document.	ne forego	ing infor	mation is	true and c	orrect and an	y attach	ned copy
RI -	Nancy J. Stone	ane	40	Ston	•	Oet		00 (
Na	me of Person Signing		Signated -				Date	
IINI Pa	tent Group		Tota	ıl number	of pages o	omprising co		et 1 //arch 1993
LLIVL I a	tort Group						14	

PATENT

Form PTO 1/31/92	1595, RECOR	DATIC	ON COV	ER SH			
	PA	EUV Limited Liability Company 7011 East Avenue, MS-9911 Livermore, CA 94550 Execution Date: ent number(s): her with a new he application is: No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) a correspondence led: 7. Total fee aboratory Enclosed Authorized charge deposit ac 8. Deposit Account number: 12-0695 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
To the Hon	orable Commissioner of Patents and Tr	rademarl					
1. Name	e of conveying party(ies):		2. Nar	ne and	Address of r	eceiving p	party(ies):
						_	
The R	degents of the University of Calif	fornia			•		
1111	Franklin Street				•	9911	
Oakla	and, CA 94607-5200		Liv	ermore,	CA 94550		
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10313						
3. Natui	e of conveyance:						
	Assignment	Fy	ecution	Date:			
	cation number(s) or patent nu			<u> </u>			
If this	document is being filed together with	h a new					·····
	ation, the execution date of the appl						
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. Pater	nt No.(s)	
	7t. Tatom Application (10)(6)						
	09/157116						
5. Name a	and address of party to whom corres	sponder	nce 6. T	otal Num	ber of applicati	ons and pat	tents involve
	ning document should be mailed:						T
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fe	9	\$	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laborato	ory	Ì	Enclo	sed		
	Patent Group, L-703			Autho	rized charge	deposit a	account
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	sit Account r	number:	
	Livermore, CA 94551			'			
2001 AAHNED1	DC	NOT	JSE THIS	SPACE			
5 81	40.00 CH						
901	10100 011						
						···	
9. State	ement and Signature						
		he foreg	joing info	mation is	true and corre	ect and any	attached co
is a tr	ue copy of the original document.						
	Nancy J. Stone	h		Xt_	· 10	2 to	ا ممد
	ne of Person Signing	rue	Signatu			b	ate
	<u> </u>		Tota	l number	of pages com	prising cove	r sheet
LLNI Pate	ent Group		1016	AT TIGHTIDE	or pages com	prioring cove	March '

Form PTO 1/31/92	-1595, RECORD	ATION	COV	ER SH	EET U			
	PA ⁻	TENT	rs c	ONLY	he attached original documents of d Address of receiving partited Liability Company Avenue, MS-9911 e, CA 94550 B. Patent No.(s) The property of applications and patenty of applications and ap			
	orable Commissioner of Patents and Trac							
1. Nam	e of conveying party(ies):	2	2. Nar	ne and /	Addres	s of rec	eiving p	party(ies):

The I	Regents of the University of Californ	rnia				•		
1111	Franklin Street				Ť		11	
Oakla	and, CA 94607-5200		Liv	ermore,	CA 945	50		
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10348							
	re of conveyance:							
			4! - :-	Data				
	Assignment	Exec	ution	Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	cation number(s) or patent num document is being filed together with a		T					
	ation, the execution date of the applica							
	A. Patent Application No.(s)				R C	Patont I	No (c)	
	A. Taterit Application No.(s)				U. 1	alent	140.(3)	
	09/321255							
5. Name a	and address of party to whom correspo	ondence	6. To	otal Numb	per of ap	plication	s and pat	ents involved
	ning document should be mailed:							
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7. 7	otal fee	<u> </u>		\$	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory			Enclos	ed			
	Patent Group, L-703			Author	ized ch	arge d	eposit a	ccount
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	it Acco	unt nur	nber:	
	Livermore, CA 94551				<u>12-069</u> 5	<u>. </u>		
2001 ANNEDS	00000143 120695 09321255 DO N	IOT USE	THIS	SPACE				
	40.00 CH							
581		•						
_								
	ement and Signature							
	e best of my knowledge and belief, the ue copy of the original document.	foregoin	g infor	mation is	true and	correct	and any a	attached copy
15 a 110	Le copy of the original document.		. ^	V .				
	Nancy J. Stone	ans	h (Xton	_ و	Oe	t8,2	∞ I
	ne of Person Signing	Si	gnatur	*			, Da	ate
: L			Tota	humber	of pages	compris	sing cove	
LLNL Pate	ent Group							March 19

Form PT 1/31/92	O-1595, RE	ECORDA	TION	CO	ER SH	EET U	.S. DEPART Patent	MENT and	OF COMMER Trademark Offi
		PAT	ENT	rs (ONLY	/			
To the Ho	norable Commissioner of Patents	and Trade	marks: I	Please	record the	e attached	original doci	ument	s or copy there
1. Nam	ne of conveying party(ies)	:	2	. Nar	ne and	Addres	s of receiv	/ing	party(ies):
The	Regents of the University of	f Californ	ia				lity Compa	ıny	
	Franklin Street						MS-9911		
Oak	and, CA 94607-5200			Liv	ermore,	CA 945	50		
Attorne	y Docket No.: IL-10372				W				
	re of conveyance:			 					
J. Ivalu	no or conveyance.								
	Assignment		Execu	ution	Date:				
4. Appl	ication number(s) or pate	nt numb	er(s):						
If this applic	document is being filed togeth cation, the execution date of the	ner with a r e application	new on is:						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u></u>						
	A. Patent Application N	lo.(s)				B. F	Patent No.	(s)	
	09/200163			İ					
5 Name	and address of party to whom	correspon	donco	6 T	atal Numi	or of one	diantiana an		ents involved:
	ning document should be maile		uence	0. 10	Jiai Nullii	ber or app	ONE	o pai	ents involved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson			7. 1	otal fee)		\$	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Lal	boratory			Enclos	ed			
	Patent Group, L-703				Author	ized ch	arge depo	sit a	ccount
	Box 808, L-703			8.	Depos	it Accou	ınt numbe	 er:	
	Livermore, CA 94551				,	12-0695			
	AAAAA444 4DACDE ADGAA467	DO NO	T USE	THIS	SPACE				
001 AAHMED1									
81	40.00 CH								
_	3 100 4 M 100 M 10								V
	ement and Signature								
To the	best of my knowledge and be	elief, the fo	regoing	inforr	nation is	true and	correct and	any a	ttached copy
is a li	ue copy of the original docume	111.			\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				
	Nancy J. Stone	\square $\bigvee b$	مى	eh!	Wh	ue	Oet	&,	2001
	ne of Person Signing	1	Sig	natuk	∍≬			Da	
				Total	number	of pages	comprising	<u>cov</u> er	
LLNL Pate	ent Group								March 199

PATENT

REEL: 012287 FRAME: 0953

To the Ho	norable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	demarks:	Pleas	e record the	attached original documen	ts or convithe
1. Nam	concerning document should be mailed: Iame: Alan H. Thompson Iddress: Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory Patent Group, L-703 Box 808, L-703 Livermore, CA 94551 DO NO ANHEDI 00000131 120695 09069491 80.00 CH Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fois a true copy of the original document.		2. Na	me and	Address of receiving	party(ies)
1111	Franklin Street	ornia	. 70	11 East A	ed Liability Company Avenue, MS-9911 CA 94550	
Attorne	y Docket No.: IL-10291					
3. Natu	re of conveyance:					
	Assignment	Evoc	ution	Date:		
			utioi	Date.		
If this	document is being filed together with	a new				44
					B. Patent No.(s)	
	09/069491				5958143	
		ondence	6.	otal Num	per of applications and pa ONE	tents involve
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fee	\$	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory	,	J	Enclos	ed	
	Patent Group, L-703			Author	ized charge deposit a	account
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depos	it Account number:	
	Livermore CA 04EE1				12-0695	
		IOT LICE	TILL			
001 NAIM ED1	00000131 120695 09069491	IOT USE	THIS	SPACE		
61	00000131 120695 09069491 80.00 CH	IOT USE	THIS	SPACE		
9. State	ement and Signature be best of my knowledge and belief, the				true and correct and any a	attached cop
9. State To the	ement and Signature be best of my knowledge and belief, the				true and correct and any a	attached cop

LLNL Patent Group

March 1993

Form PTO 1/31/92	-1595, F	RECORDA	ИОІТА	COV	ER SH			OF COMMERC rademark Office	
		PAT	ENT	SC	ONLY	/			
To the Hon	orable Commissioner of Pater	its and Trade							
1. Name	e of conveying party(ie	s):	2	. Nan	ne and	Address of rece	eiving p	oarty(ies):	
1111	Regents of the University Franklin Street and, CA 94607-5200	nia	EUV Limited Liability Company 7011 East Avenue, MS-9911 Livermore, CA 94550						
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10298								
3. Natu	re of conveyance:								
	Assignment		Execu	ıtion	Date:				
	cation number(s) or pa	tent numb	per(s):						
If this	document is being filed togo ation, the execution date of	ether with a	new						
	A. Patent Application No.(s)					B. Patent N	lo.(s)		
	09/098693					5986827			
	and address of party to who ning document should be m		ndence	6. To	otal Num	nber of applications ONE	and pat	ents involved:	
Name:	Alan H. Thompson			7. 1	Total fe	e	\$	40.00	
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat.	Laboratory		J	Enclo	sed			
	Patent Group, L-703				Autho	rized charge de	eposit a	account	
	Box 808, L-703			8.	Depos	sit Account num	nber:		
	Livermore, CA 94551					12-0695			
		DO N	OT USE	THIS	SPACE				
	ED1 00000132 120695 090986	93							
To the	40.00 CH ement and Signature e best of my knowledge and ue copy of the original docu		foregoing	g infor	mation is	s true and correct a	ınd any a	attached copy	
	Nancy J. Stone		ععلا	24	Stor	re O	et 8	2001	
	ne of Person Signing		Si	dnatur	A		D	ate	
				Tota	l numbe	r of pages comprisi	ing cove	r sheet 1	

March 1993

Form PT	O-1595, REC	OŔD	ATION	CO	VER SH	EET U	I.S. DEPAR Pate	RTMEN nt and	T OF COMMERC Trademark Offic
	ŀ	PAT	ENT	ΓS	ONL	/	Patent and Total decimination of the property of the patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s) Patent No. (s)		
To the Ho	pnorable Commissioner of Patents an	d Trade	emarks:	Please	e record the	e attached	l original do	cumen	ts or copy thereof
I. Ivan	ne of conveying party(ies):		$-+\frac{2}{3}$. Na	me and	Addres	s of rece	iving	party(ies):
1111	Regents of the University of C Franklin Street land, CA 94607-5200	alifor	nia	70		Avenue,	MS-9911		
Attorne	y Docket No.: IL-10259			····					
3. Natu	re of conveyance:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	Assignment		Exec	ution	Date:				
4. Appl	ication number(s) or patent	numb	er(s):						
If this	document is being filed together cation, the execution date of the a	with a	new						30
	A. Patent Application No.((s)				B. F	Patent No	o.(s)	
	09/094392					6072	2852		
	and address of party to whom cor ning document should be mailed:	respor	ndence	6. т	otal Numl	per of app		and pa	tents involved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson			7.	Total fee)		\$	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Labora	atory		o	Enclos	ed			
	Patent Group, L-703				Author	ized ch	arge dep	osit a	account
<u>.</u> !	Box 808, L-703			8.	Depos	it Accou	ınt numb	er:	
	Livermore, CA 94551					12-0695			
	00000129 120695 09094392 80.00 CH	JO NC) 1 USE	IHIS	SPACE				
To the	ement and Signature best of my knowledge and belief	, the fo	regoing	infor	mation is	true and	correct and	d any a	attached copy
_	Nancy J. Stone ne of Person Signing	No	Sig	natur		ue_	Oe	<u> </u>	2001
			- 9	J	7	of pages	comprising		
LLNL Pate	ent Group					<u>- ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ </u>		2 00 VOI	March 1993

Form PT 1/31/92	O-1595, RE	CORDATIO	и со	VER SH	EET U	S. DEPART Patent	MENT and	OF COMMERCE
		PATEN	TS	ONLY	/			
To the Ho	onorable Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks	: Please	record the	attached	original docu	ument	s or copy thereof.
1. Nan	ne of conveying party(ies)	:	2. Na	me and	Address	s of receiv	/ing	party(ies):
			3	TT T T	1 - 1 - 1			
	Regents of the University of	f California				lity Compa	ıny	
ļ	l Franklin Street				ŕ	MS-9911		
Oak	land, CA 94607-5200		Li	vermore,	CA 945	50		
Attorne	y Docket No.: IL-10252A							
	ure of conveyance:							
	Assignment	Evo	cution	Dato				
	lication number(s) or pate			Dale.				
If this	s document is being filed togeth cation, the execution date of th	er with a new		TITALO				
	A. Patent Application N	lo.(s)			B. P	atent No.	(s)	
	09/027281				5973	826		
	and address of party to whom rning document should be mail		э 6. Т	otal Numb	per of app	olications an	d pat	ents involved:
Name:	Alan H. Thompson		7.	Total fee			\$_	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Lal	boratory		Enclos	ed			
	Patent Group, L-703			Author	ized cha	arge depo	sit a	ccount
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Deposi	it Accou	int numbe	r:	
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-0695	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	00000130 120695 09027281	DO NOT US	E THIS	SPACE				
001 AAHNEDI								
81	80.00 CH							
9. State	ement and Signature							
To the	e best of my knowledge and be	elief, the foregoi	ng infor	mation is t	true and o	correct and	any a	ttached copy
is a tr	ue copy of the original docume	nt.	1 0	<u> </u>				
	Nancy J. Stone	Van	المع	Vate	ue	Oet	8.	200 (
	ne of Person Signing	S	ignatur	e			Da	ite
-	TV. 01444-0-144-1	PHYS 1944	Tota	number o	of pages o	comprising o	<u>cove</u> r	
LLNL Pat	ent Group							March 1993

Form PTO- 1/31/92	1595, RÉCORDA	ATÏON	COV	ER SH	EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent and	
PATENTS ONLY To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or 1. Name of conveying party(ies): The Regents of the University of California 1111 Franklin Street Oakland, CA 94607-5200 Attorney Docket No.: IL-10210 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Assignment Execution Date: A Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6011646 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Alan H. Thompson Address: Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory Patent Group, L-703 Box 808, L-703 Livermore, CA 94551 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Staterment and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attals is a true copy of the original document.							
1. Name	e or conveying party(les):	4	z. Mai	ne anu	Addie	ess of receiving	party(les).
The E	Logante of the University of Californ	nia	EU	V Limit	ted Lia	bility Company	
		ina	70	11 East A	Avenue	e, MS-9911	
			Liv	vermore,	CA 9	4550	
Oukit	ind, 011 5 1007 5200						
Attornov	Pookst No : II 10210						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>					
			 			Market 1997	
				Date:			
4. Appli	cation number(s) or patent number	ber(s):			<u> </u>		
					В	Patent No.(s)	
	A. Patent Application No.(s)					` ,	
	09/027309				60)11646	
		ondence	6. 7	otal Num	nber of		atents involv
			7.	Total fe	е	\$	40.00
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory			Enclo	sed		
				Autho	rized	charge deposit	account
	Box 808, L-703		8.	Depo	sit Acc	count number:	
	Livermore, CA 94551				12-06	895	
2001 AGHREDI		IOT US	E THIS	SPACE			
\$81							
9 State	ement and Signature						
		foregoi	ng info	rmation is	s true a	and correct and any	attached co
is a tr	ue copy of the original document.						
	Name I Stone	10	1	A 0		Do + 9	2001
	Nancy J. Stone ne of Person Signing	eff	Signatu	re T	<u> </u>		Date
	<u> </u>	J			r of pac	ges comprising cov	er sheet

PATENT

REEL: 012287 FRAME: 0958

Form PTC 1/51/92)-1595 ,	RECORD/	NOÎTA	COV	ER SH	EET U.S				
		PAT	ENT	2. Name and Address of receiving p EUV Limited Liability Company 7011 East Avenue, MS-9911 Livermore, CA 94550 Recution Date: (S): B. Patent No.(s) 6110607 The G. Total Number of applications and pate ONE 7. Total fee Benclosed Authorized charge deposit act 8. Deposit Account number: 12-0695 USE THIS SPACE						
1. Nam	e of conveying party(ie	es):	2	. Nar	ne and	Address	of receiv	ing r	oarty(ie	∋s):
1111	The Regents of the University of California 1111 Franklin Street Oakland, CA 94607-5200 Ittorney Docket No.: IL-10251A Nature of conveyance: Assignment Application number(s) or patent number of the speciation of the application of the ap	nia	70	l 1 East A	Avenue, N	MS-9911	ıny			
Attorney	/ Docket No.: IL-10251	A								
3. Natu	re of conveyance:									_
	Assignment		Execu	ution	Date:					
4. Appl	ication number(s) or pa	atent numb	er(s):							
	A. Patent Application	n No.(s)				В. Р	atent No.	(s)		
	09/027308					61100	607			
			ndence	6. т	otal Numl	ber of app		ıd pat	ents inv	olved:
Name:				7.	Total fee)		\$	40.0	0
Address:	Lawrence Livermore Nat.	Laboratory		o	Enclos	sed				
	Patent Group, L-703				Author	rized cha	arge depo	osit a	ıccoun	ıt
	Box 808, L-703			8.	Depos	it Accou	nt numbe	∍r:		
	Livermore, CA 94551					12-0695				
AAA AAUNENI	AAAAA128 120695 09027308		OT USE	THIS	SPACE					
581										
101	OASAA AII									
0 State	oment and Signature									
To the	e best of my knowledge and		oregoing	g infor	mation is	true and o	correct and	any a	attached	ј сору
	Nancy J. Stone	Nau	كىلىھ	W	True	,	Oet	8	7001	
	ne of Person Signing		S ig	gnatur	е			De	ate	
				Tota	l number	of pages	comprising	cover		1
LLNL Pat	ent Group								Mar	ch 1993

PATENT

REEL: 012287 FRAME: 0959

Form PTC 1/31/92)-1595, RE	CORD	ATION	CO/	ER SHEE	T U.S. DEPARTI Patent	MENT OF COMMERC and Trademark Offic
		PAT	ENT	rs (ONLY		
	norable Commissioner of Patents						
Name of conveying party(ies):			2	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):			
The Regents of the University of California 1111 Franklin Street Oakland, CA 94607-5200			nia	EUV Limited Liability Company 7011 East Avenue, MS-9911 Livermore, CA 94550			
Attorney	Docket No.: IL-10395						
	3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Exe			ution	Date:		
	cation number(s) or pate	nt numb					
If this	document is being filed togeth ation, the execution date of the	er with a	new				
A. Patent Application No.(s)				B. Patent No.(s)			
09/224934				6186632			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			ndence	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: ONE			
Name: Alan H. Thompson				7.	otal fee		\$ 40.00
Address:	awrence Livermore Nat. Laboratory				Enclosed		
	Patent Group, L-703				Authorize	ed charge depo	sit account
	Box 808, L-703			8.	Deposit A	Account number	er:
Livermore, CA 94551			<u></u>		12-0695		
001 AAHMED1 81	00000145 120695 09224934 40.00 CH	DO NO	OT USE	THIS	12- SPACE	-0695	
9. State	ement and Signature						**************************************
	best of my knowledge and be ue copy of the original docume		oregoin	g infor	mation is true	and correct and	any attached copy
Nancy J. Stone		إيما	λ (C	Strue	Oct	8 2001	
Nam	ne of Person Signing		Sk	griatur	<u> </u>		Date .
	ont Croup			Tota	number of p	ages comprising	cover sheet 1

March 1993

10/29/2001 ANHMED1 00000155 120695 09224934

01 FC:581

40.00 CH

PATENT

REEL: 012287 FRAME: 0960

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTIONS

WHEREAS, the Regents of the University of California, and hereinafter referred to as "THE REGENTS", a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of California, and having its statewide administrative offices located a 1111 Franklin Street, Oakland, California 94607-5200, is the owner, by virtue of assignments recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office of the United States patents and patent applications identified in the attached Exhibits A and B, respectively, hereby made a part thereof.

AND WHEREAS, the EUV Limited Liability Company, hereinafter referred to as "EUV LLC", organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, having its principal office in Livermore, California 94550, desires, pursuant to the Intellectual Property Agreement relating to LLNL CRADA Case No. TC-1434-97, to acquire from THE REGENTS the entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the patents and patent applications identified in Exhibits A and B including any and all reissue, divisional, continuation and reexamination applications thereof and any patents that may issue thereon, and the inventions described and/or claimed in such patents and patent applications, together with any and all foreign counterpart applications and/or foreign patents corresponding to such patents and patent applications (hereinafter collectively referred to as "INVENTIONS").

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration received by THE REGENTS, receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, THE REGENTS has sold, assigned and transferred and hereby does sell, assign and transfer to EUV LLC, for the United States of America and for all foreign countries, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the INVENTIONS including the right to apply for and receive patents, and to claim International Convention priority in all foreign countries. THE REGENTS further agrees without further consideration to execute assignments, deeds, or other instruments required by foreign countries to perfect, vest and confirm the assignments to EUV LLC of THE REGENTS entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all foreign patent applications corresponding to the United States patents and patent applications identified in Exhibits A and B. Also, THE REGENTS authorizes and requests the Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks of the United States of America and the corresponding official in any foreign country to issue any Letters Patent which may be granted on the INVENTIONS in the United States or foreign country, respectively, to EUV LLC for its sole use and benefit and for its successors and assigns to the full end of the term for which the Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by THE REGENTS had this assignment not been made. THE REGENTS hereby also assigns to EUV LLC the entire right, title and interest to any and all claims for profit and damages by reason of past infringement of any of its rights with respect to such inventions along with the right to sue and collect such profit and damages for its own use and benefit and for the benefit of its successors, assigns or legal representatives.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE REGENTS intending to be legally bound has affixed its signature.

The Regents of the University of California						
By Dredut						
Jeffrey Wadsworth						
Deputy Director, Science and Technology						
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory						
Date 6/19/01						
<i>,</i>						

EXHIBIT A U.S. Patents Subject to Assignment

PATENT NO.

6,011,646

6,110,607

5,973,826

6,072,852

5,958,143

5,986,827

6,134,049 6,147,818

6,033,079

Business Sensitive

EXHIBIT B U.S. Applications Subject to Assignment

SERIAL NO.	FILED
09/483274	1/13/00
09/094420	6/9/98
09/164414	9/30/98
09/157116	9/18/98
09/321255	5/27/99
09/200163	11/25/98
09/224934	12/31/98
09/453425	12/2/99
09/268560	3/15/99
09/282009	3/29/99
09/454673	12/3/99
09/320061	5/26/99
09/615281	7/13/00
09/478143	1/5/00
09/454715	12/6/99
09/525623	3/14/00

Business Sensitive

PATENT RECORDED: 10/12/2001 REEL: 012287 FRAME: 0963